Bid Tabulation

4 Person Landscape Crew at Various Locations Bid No. 988-0301-17A
Bid Closed: March 14, 2017 at 2 PM

4 Person Crew At Various
Locations
Per 8 Hour Day

July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018
July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019
Total:
Optional Two Year Renewal:
July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020
July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

Total:

Grand Total:

Silva Landscape

$796.48
$796.48

$1,592.96

$828.48
$828.48

$1,656.96

$3,249.92

Forster & Kroeger
Landscape
Maintenance, Inc.

$800.00
$850.00

$1,650.00

$900.00
$950.00

$1,850.00

$3,500.00

Marina Landscape
Maintenance, Inc.

-
$1,050.00
$1,100.00

$2,150.00

$1,175.00
$1,225.00

$2,400.00

$4,550.00

Rubicon Enterprises
Inc.

|
$1,380.00
$1,380.00

$2,760.00

$1,380.00
$1,380.00

$2,760.00

$5,520.00

New Image
Landscape
Company

|
$2,080.00

$2,288.00

$4,368.00

$2,517.00
$2,769.00

$5,286.00

$9,654.00

Non-responsive Bidders:

Coast Landscape Maintenance

D and H Landscaping

Dinwoodie Landscape Services

Lebec Inc.

Long's Landscape Service

MCE

Odyssey Landscape
Pacheco Brothers
Pacific Coast

Robert A. Bothman
Terracare Associates
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