

Bid Tabulation 4 Person Landscape Crew at Various Locations Bid No. 988-0301-17A Bid Closed: March 14, 2017 at 2 PM

4 Person Crew At Various Locations Per 8 Hour Day	Silva Landscape	Forster & Kroeger Landscape Maintenance, Inc.	Marina Landscape Maintenance, Inc.	Rubicon Enterprises Inc.	New Image Landscape Company
July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018	\$796.48	\$800.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,080.00
July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019	\$796.48	\$850.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,288.00
Total:	\$1,592.96	\$1,650.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,760.00	\$4,368.00
Optional Two Year Renewal:					
July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020	\$828.48	\$900.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,517.00
July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021	\$828.48	\$950.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,769.00
Total:	\$1,656.96	\$1,850.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,760.00	\$5,286.00
Grand Total:	\$3,249.92	\$3,500.00	\$4,550.00	\$5,520.00	\$9,654.00

Non-responsive Bidders: Coast Landscape Maintenance

D and H Landscaping Dinwoodie Landscape Services Lebec Inc. Long's Landscape Service MCE Odyssey Landscape Pacheco Brothers Pacific Coast Robert A. Bothman Terracare Associates